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ATTACHMENT B



Lamprey Suburban -Sepfic Service

PO Box 1034

Moultonborough, NH 03254

(603)476-5557

lampreyseptic@hotmail.com
www.lampreyseptic.com

ADDRESS

COLONIAL DRIVE RESIDENTS
MOULTONBORO, NH 03254

ESTIMATE #
1065

SITE

COLONIAL DRIVE

ACTIVITY

DATE

08/25/2022
PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

DATE

SEPTIC PUMPS 08/25/2022

ASHLAND
ANC500M2-35
5HP 1750 RPM
1PHASE
SOLIDS
HANDLING
SEPTIC PUMP

PUMP
MATERIALS
MARS
CAPACITOR
PACK KIT FOR
ANC500M2-35

PUMP
MATERIALS
REPCO
CONTROLS
DUPLEX 5HP
SEWAGE
PANEL 230V 1
PHASE W/CAP
PACKS
INTEGRATED

SERVICE CALL
SERVICE VAN
3 MEN)-
EMOVAL OF
PUMPS FROM
RAILS &
INSTALLATION

OF NEW PUMP.

TESTING OF
PUMP
FUNCTION
AFTER
ELECTRICAN
FINISHES.

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

Estimate

QTy

RATE
4,600.00

300.00

2,300.00

375.00

Lamprey
SEPTIC & III!I!

S

TOTAL
9,200.00

600.00

2,300.00

3,000.00



ACTIVITY DATE QTy RATE TOTAL

LABOR 08/25/2022 1 225.00 225.00
ENCLOSED

SPACE ENTRY

FEE

ELECTRICIAN 08/25/2022 1 2,000.00 2,000.00
REWIRE PUMP

& CONTROL

CIRCUIT.

INSTALL CAP

KIT & RELAYS.

CONNECTIONS

IN BASIN.

MISC 08/25/2022 1 0.00 0.00
FREIGHT
CHARGE TBD

11/07/2022

-k

PAYMENT -11,500.00 -11,500.00
PAYMENT

RECEIVED FOR

MATERIALS

ORDERED

JASON RAY HAS SENT A CHECK FOR $582.50 11/15 SUBTOTAL 5,825.00
TAX 0.00

TOTAL $5’825‘00

Accepted By Accepted Date



Lamprey-Suburban Septic Service
PO Box 1034

Moultonborough, NH 03254
(603)476-5557
lampreyseptic@hotmail.com
www.lampreyseptic.com

INVOICE

BILLTO

COLONIAL DRIVE
RESIDENTS
MOULTONBORO, NH 03254

Lamprey
S_E.I."I'\lgﬂlllly

bk

INVOICE # 31372
DATE 12/02/2022

TERMS Due on receipt

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

QTy RATE TOTAL
2  200.00 400.00

250  200.00 500.00
3  200.00 600.00
150 375.00 562.50

ACTIVITY DATE
SEPTIC PUMPING 08/10/2022
4000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING 08/11/2022
2500 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING 08/12/2022
3000 GALLONS

SERVICE CALL 08/12/2022

SERVICE CALL-HOOKED UP TO TRIPOD
AFTER METERING THE TANK, TURNING
BREAKERS OFF TO PUMP, & FILLING OUT
PERMIT. EXAMINED PUMP TO VERIFY MODEL
TO GET QUOTE. ELECTRICIAN ONSITE TO
TEST FOR POWER IN PANEL. TRACED POWER
TO BAD FUSE. REPLACED FUSE. AS OF
TODAY PUMP #1 RUNS & PULLS 21 AMPS.
PUMP #2 DOES NOT RUN AND PULLS 39

AMPS,

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL
BALANCE DUE

2,062.50
0.00
2,062.50

$2,062.50



Lamprey-Suburban -Septic-Service
PO Box 1034

Moultonborough, NH 03254
(603)476-5557
lampreyseptic@hotmail.com
www.lampreyseptic.com

INVOICE

BILLTO
COLONIAL DRIVE
RESIDENTS

MOULTONBORO, NH 03254

SITE
COLONIAL DRIVE

ACTIVITY

SEPTIC PUMPING
4000 GALLONS (A.M)

SERVICE CALL

SERVICE CALL-NEITHER PUMP WILL RUN.
CAPACITORS BLOWN IN PANEL. (WEEKEND)

SEPTIC PUMPING
4000 GALLONS (P.M.)

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS (A.M.)

SEPTIC PUMPING
1500 GALLONS

SERVICE CALL

SERVICE CALL-ASSESSMENT OF PANEL WITH
ELECTRICIAN (STATEMENT BY ELECTRICIAN

INCLUDED)

LABOR
CHECKING OF LEVEL IN PUMP BASIN

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
3500 GALLONS

DATE
08/20/2022

08/20/2022

08/20/2022
08/21/2022
08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/24/2022
08/25/2022
08/26/2022
08/27/2022
08/28/2022
08/29/2022

08/31/2022

Lamprey

SEPTIC & DRAIN

INVOICE # 31399

DATE 12/02/2022

TERMS Due on receipt

Qaty RATE
4  200.00
1 375.00
4  200.00
2  200.00
1.50  200.00
1 175.00
1 50.00
2  200.00
2  200.00
2  200.00
2  200.00
2 200.00
2 200.00
2  200.00
3.50 200.00

TOTAL
800.00

375.00

800.00
400.00
300.00

175.00

50.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

700.00



ACTIVITY

SEPTIC PUMPING
3000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
3000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMP:
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING

DATE
09/02/2022

09/03/2022
09/04/2022
09/05/2022
09/06/2022
09/07/2022
09/09/2022
09/10/2022
09/12/2022
09/13/2022
09/14/2022
09/16/2022
09/18/2022
09/19/2022
09/20/2022
09/21/2022
09/22/2022
09/23/2022
09/24/2022
09/25/2022
09/27/2022
09/28/2022
09/29/2022
09/30/2022
10/01/2022
10/03/2022
10/04/2022
10/06/2022

10/07/2022

ary

RATE
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00

TOTAL
600.00

600.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

400.00



ACTIVITY

2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS
SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

-SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

DATE

10/09/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/16/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/28/2022
10/30/2022
10/31/2022
11/01/2022
11/02/2022
11/03/2022
11/04/2022
11/06/2022
11/07/2022
11/08/2022
11/09/2022
11/10/2022
11/11/2022
11/13/2022

11/14/2022

ary

NN NN NN

N

RATE

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00

TOTAL

400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400,00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

400.00



ACTIVITY

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

-SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

SEPTIC PUMPING
2000 GALLONS

DATE
11/15/2022

11/16/2022
11/17/2022
11/18/2022
11/21/2022
11/22/2022
11/23/2022
11/24/2022
11/25/2022
11/26/2022
11/28/2022
11/30/2022

12/01/2022

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL
BALANCE DUE

Qry

RATE
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00

TOTAL
400.00

400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

400.00

34,800.00

0.00

34,800.00

$34,800.00





